TOWN OF SHARON

MEETING NOTICE

Town Clerk

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OPEN MEETING LAW AS AMENDED

Board of Health
DATE: March 25, 2015
TIME: 7:00 pm
LOCATION: Sharon Community Center

AGENDA

e Meeting minutes January 5, 2015
e Budget review

e Refuse budget discussion

e Permit sign-off discussion

e Revolving accounts

e Codification project

e Regulations review

e Air bnb housing permits

e Health Department report

e Next meeting

7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:25 pm
7:30 pm
7:40 pm
7:50 pm
8:00 pm
8:20 pm

8:30 pm







