

TOWN OF SHARON MEETING NOTICE

Town Clerk

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OPEN MEETING LAW AS AMENDED

Board of Health

DATE: March 25, 2015

TIME: 7:00 pm

LOCATION: Sharon Community Center

Next meeting

AGENDA

•	Meeting minutes January 5, 2015	7:05 pm
•	Budget review	7:10 pm
•	Refuse budget discussion	7:25 pm
•	Permit sign-off discussion	7:30 pm
•	Revolving accounts	7:40 pm
•	Codification project	7:50 pm
•	Regulations review	8:00 pm
•	Air bnb housing permits	8:20 pm
•	Health Department report	8:30 pm